2.​ Database of the project partners, networks, and stakeholders.  
3.​ Database of compiled project documents and files including but not limited to official 

correspondence, reports, documentations, minutes of the meetings, and other 
documents of the project.  

Compensation 
A monthly professional fee of Twenty Seven Thousand Five Hundred Pesos (Php 27,500.00), 
subject to government taxes, will be remunerated within the duration of the contract. He/she is 
expected to perform all the tasks identified for the duration of the contract period and report to 
the post location based on a schedule set by the Project Manager.